GENUINE PARTS CORP

GENUINE PARTS CORP
ISIN:  US3724601055
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Price
129.40 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US3724601055
GPC

Munich

EUR
Automotive
Stock

18,035 EUR
S&P 500

127.85 EUR (280)
128.55 EUR (280)
129.40 EUR
129.40 EUR
129.40 EUR
129.40 EUR
125.40 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 372460105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/26 =
2024/08/16 )
2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 2
2024/08/12 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3724601055&ID_NOTATION=2578721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3724601055&ID_NOTATION=2578721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbe920561d70f115985b79687b151f6d850cf421301db6e3bbd72e87b2a9679f&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b099418afc789f91&time=1725459728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b93d1fbf2def17fe274a7a05308ea617b94040f6ec3d9100d647a4910e22d7bf&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9426c7c48adae281&time=1725459728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0146482cff6fe06b576d314891d1eb05c9cd9df13dcdaf86185347d17dfbc2fb&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79441ac11bd6b8cdb&time=1725459728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd6b554c36c16a2630e396335ac4a0c6f965af96b37ffe2161576c60842dbc17&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6dceb0e1ae8e538a&time=1725459728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaa640323a33950063749b6c47e89b7ee3a44982df1f9f5ece5aaf4125ad4578&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d980e169bf3f2192f&time=1725459728&tool=RSC

GENUINE PARTS CORP

Details

2024/09/03 08:03:57

Price
129.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

ISIN US3724601055
Symbol GPC
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,035 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 127.85 EUR (280)
Ask (Ask size) 128.55 EUR (280)
Open 129.40 EUR
High 129.40 EUR
Low 129.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 129.40 EUR
VWAP 125.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.50% -9.03% +25.02%
Perf (abs.) -9.00 -12.85  +25.90
Beta 0.51 0.75 0.75
Volatility 2212 22.34 20.43

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
02

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time

22:26

08:00

16:07

08:03

15:30

Price

129.45 EUR

128.80 EUR

141.715 USD

129.40 EUR

142.99 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

6.82

0.00

0.01

128.13 EUR
127.94 EUR
133.37 EUR (0
132.52 EUR (0

0)

)

)

)

152.30 EUR (2024/04/23)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

121.60 EUR (2024/07/10
152.30 EUR (2024/04/23
120.80 EUR (2023/10/31

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2578721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126968195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804944

GENUINE PARTS CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

08:01 128.75 EUR

08:20 128.85 EUR

12:30 128.60 EUR

08:13 128.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5260415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399303639

GENUINE PARTS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
/nppi
"'-,_ BFB Y

Contact Details
GENUINE PARTS CO.

2999 Wildwood Parkway - 30339 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-678-934-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Donahue
Charles Stevens
Darren Rebelez
Donna Hyland
Elizabeth Camp
Gary Fayard
Jean-Jacques
Mathieu Lafont
John Holder
John Johns
Juliette Pryor

P. Hardin
Richard Cox
Robert Loudermilk
Wendy Needham
Paul D. Donahue
Bert Nappier
James R. Neill

Naveen Krishna

William P. Stengel

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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